

Diverse articole

I.D.: 46390841

Data publicarii	15.05.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 329,55 RON - 329,55 RON

Descriere: SURUB FIXARE 7.5X152 CADRU TAMPLARIE 100B/CUT=3.1KG 0.674 KG 25.2100 16.99 3.23 6426940017658 B CIL SIG 70 DESCENTRAT C245-14 18917 5.000 BUC 21.8500 109.25 20.76 9002588457291 BANDA ADEZIVA DE IMPACHETAT, ADEZIV ACRILIC, TRANSPARENT 48 MM 45729 1.000 BUC 6.3000 6.30 1.20 9002588457093 BANDA ADEZIVA DE IMPACHETAT, ADEZIV ACRILIC, MARO 48 MM 1.000 BUC 6.3000 6.30 1.20 2100000050666 BALAMA PLASA TANTARI SERVICII 15.000 BUC 1.2600 18.90 3.59 5905061980634 SPACLU MULTIFUNCTIONAL SERIA 82 0830-820100 3.000 BUC 8.8200 26.46 5.03 5905061051471 RAZUITOARE TAPET 100X210MM 1004-192110 1.000 BUC 16.8100 16.81 3.19 5905061051464 RAZUITOARE TAPET 100X320MM 1004-193210 2.000 BUC 18.0700 36.14 6.87 3245060503246 FISA LEGRAND INEL PLASTIC GRI L050324 LEGRAND 10.000 BUC 9.2400 92.40 17.56 T 329.55 62.63
